ETAPE 4

NOM

GRANDCLEMENT CAMILLE
PONTAUD EMMA

MICHOTTE NOEMIE
LANOIS MAIA

SCHMIDTKE FERNAND
WOLTERS EVAN
MANFREDI MATTEO
HINSINGER RAFFAEL
KILIC OLIVIER

CAMBOU JEAN

BONO ALEXANDRE
MOUTTE RAVERA RENAN
LESUEUR VALENTIN
AILLAUD EDOUARD
LORENZINI LUCAS
FABIEN PAUL

ROMAN LORENTIN
AIGROT GERMAIN VALENTIN
TOULOUSE AURELIEN
JOLIVET PACO

CURCIO FLAVIO

ROY LEA

TREIBER SANDRA
LANOIS ROMANE
MAUREL ANDREA

BRESSET MAXIME
MICHELUTTI NINO
FAUDON TRYSTAN

LAVILLE ANDY

LLEDO NOTARESCHI LILIYAN
GIRARD QUENTIN

HAUTOIS HUGO
DINAHET DORIAN

ARC 13 2017

AIX EN PROVENCE

CLUB

AIX EN PROVENCE
FOS SUR MER

ST MARTIN DE CRAU
ST MARTIN DE CRAU

GEMENOS
GEMENOS
AIX EN PROVENCE
GEMENOS
AIX EN PROVENCE

PELISSANNE
PELISSANNE

FOS SUR MER

AIX EN PROVENCE
PELISSANNE
PELISSANNE

ST MARTIN DE CRAU
PELISSANNE
PELISSANNE
PELISSANNE
PELISSANNE

ST MARTIN DE CRAU

GEMENOS

AIX EN PROVENCE
ST MARTIN DE CRAU
PELISSANNE

AIX EN PROVENCE
AIX EN PROVENCE
GEMENOS

ARLES

GEMENOS

AIX EN PROVENCE

MARIGNANE
PELISSANNE

CATEGORIE

PFSV
PFSV

PF
PF

PHSV
PHSV
PHSV
PHSV
PHSV

PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH

BFSV

BF
BF
BF

BHSV
BHSV
BHSV
BHSV
BHSV
BHSV

BH
BH

CAMPAGNE
TOTAL POINT
ARC 13
122 40
63 35
83 40
72 35
175 40
106 35
83 34
63 33
22 32
151 40
118 35
111 34
96 33
91 32
85 31
84 30
80 29
74 28
68 27
60 26
31 25
70 40
95 40
85 35
77 34
134 40
132 35
119 34
110 33
107 32
45 31
107 40
79 35



DELEAZ CLEMENT

GHIONE ROMANE
DURAND ELOANE
ALLAL JIHANNE

DESSEMOND THIBAULD
ROY MAXIME

GUY NICOLAS

ROMAN VALENTIN
HAUTOIS THEO

COURBET PERALDI HADRIEN
BIDORET ARTHUR
SCHMALFUS YOURI

PAPAIN CHLOE

MASSICOT CHRISTOPHE
QUERU TIPHAINE
PRIETTO ADAM

ORUS NATHAN
ESCUDIER ROMAIN
ZEYER ALEXANDRE
STAGNETTO PAUL
COMPAGNY MAEL

PELISSANNE

ISTRES
MARIGNANE
TROIS LUCS

GEMENOS
GEMENOS

ISTRES

PELISSANNE
MARIGNANE
PELISSANNE
PELISSANNE

ST MARTIN DE CRAU

TROIS LUCS

ISTRES

MARIGNANE

ST MARTIN DE CRAU
SALON DE PROVENCE
ISTRES

ISTRES

SALON DE PROVENCE
CHATEAURENARD

BH

MF
MF
MF

MHSV
MHSV

MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH

CF

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

48

149
131
109

123
64

152
126
124
120
103
78

81

172
156
129
118
110
88
62
31

34

40
35
34

40
35

40
35
34
33
32
31



